Columbus, KS

# Entries

2

14

22

10

18

18

14

Contractor

ACRA/MRCA

Place

G Money Rodeo

SAVANNAH, MO 2025

W W =

$500 Added

Time/Score Winnings

BAREBACK
No Qualified Rides

SADDLE BRONC
Lane Leeper 79

BULLS
J T Miller
Wyatt Riddle

OPEN CALF ROPING

Lowrey Bruce 10.2
Cedrick Brice 10.2
Ethan Hill 10.8
Clay Brown 10.8

OVER 40 CALF ROPING
Kolby Ungenheur 10
Griffin Walker 10.3

STEER WRESTLING

1 Cord Belshe 54

2 Lakodah Downes 7.4
BARRELS

1 Alicia Zoodrow 15.872

2 Holly Berry 15.920

3 Tara Forrester 15.940

4 Lacinda Rose 15.977
BREAKAWAY

1 LaRaye Stipes 3

2 Alicia Zodrow 3.1

2 Camden Crain 3.1

4 Mindy Brown 3.3
TEAM ROPING

1 Blake Barnes 4.9
Hoot Williams

2 Cale McCall 5.1
Tyler Coleman

3 Luke Jeffries 5.3

Kash Catoor

83
83

$540.00

$540.00
$540.00

$677.25
$677.25
$290.25
$290.25

$810.00
$540.00

$553.50
$369.00

$633.60
$475.20
$316.80
$158.40

$666.00
$416.25
$416.25
$166.50

$855.00
$855.00
$513.00
$513.00
$342.00
$342.00



